Preface

- Looking for a job
2. Applying for a job
‘Landing the job
Looking for a roof over his head
“The language of personnel
6. Buying the right way
'~ Life after work
The price of quality
Checking the market
Selling on the phone
* Customer service is everything
The kick-off meeting
(3. . All about trade fairs
Restructuring the company
5. “'The art of advertising
The perfect presenter
- Epilogue: All's well that ends well

Test your Gramimar again

Pathfinder to Grammar

Classroom activities

Business words and phrases from A to Z
Key to the exercises

Bibliografische Informationen
http://d-nb.info/966218787

TABLE OF CONTENTS

digitalisiert durch

21
33
47
56
65
76
85
93
103
113
125
138
151
163
173
189

191
195
196
200
215


http://d-nb.info/966218787

