

Preface	8
<b>1. Looking for a job</b>	9
2. Applying for a job	21
<b>3. Landing the job</b>	33
4. Looking for a roof over his head	47
<b>5. The language of personnel</b>	56
6. Buying the right way	65
<b>7. Life after work</b>	76
8. The price of quality	85
<b>9. Checking the market</b>	93
10. Selling on the phone	103
<b>11. Customer service is everything</b>	113
12. The kick-off meeting	125
<b>13. All about trade fairs</b>	138
14. Restructuring the company	151
<b>15. The art of advertising</b>	163
16. The perfect presenter	173
<b>Epilogue: All's well that ends well</b>	189
Test your Grammar again	191
Pathfinder to Grammar	195
Classroom activities	196
Business words and phrases from A to Z	200
Key to the exercises	215